
Up to 
1.25

1.25-
1.75

1.75-
2.5 2.5-3.5 3.5-4.5 4.5-5.5 5.5-6.5 6.5-7.5 7.5-8.5 8.5-9.5

Up to 8,600

8,601-12,800

12,801-16,700

16,701-23,800

23,801-27,000

27,001-34,000

34,001-42,500

42,501-54,000

54,001-64,000

64,001-79,000

•	 Load trucks and rail cars efficiently
•	 Sloped bottom design for fast, easy loading
•	 Full-length, replaceable wear strips and straight 

sidecutters
•	 Bolt-on reversible cutting edges or bolt-on 

adapters and segments
•	 Equip with options like hardfacing, extended spill 

guards, wear strips, center cutters, side cutters, 
and more!

WARRANTY Rockland Slag Loading Buckets are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, 
materials, or workmanship for a period of two years or 4,000 hours.

WWW.ROCKLANDMFG.COM | SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM | 1-800-458-3773

Specifications*

*Specifications subject to change without notice. 
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Proudly Made in USA

RECOMMENDED CAPACITY RANGES (CU. YD.)

PERFECT FOR STEEL MILLS 
AND HOT SLAG PROCESSING 

CENTERS!


