



SLAG LOADING BUCKETS

BUILT TOUGH FOR THE CONSTANT ABRASION THAT COMES WITH LOADING PROCESSED SLAG

PERFECT FOR STEEL MILLS AND HOT SLAG PROCESSING CENTERS!



- Load trucks and rail cars efficiently
- Sloped bottom design for fast, easy loading
- Full-length, replaceable wear strips and straight sidecutters
- Bolt-on reversible cutting edges or bolt-on adapters and segments
- Equip with options like hardfacing, extended spill guards, wear strips, center cutters, side cutters, and more!

Specifications*

RECOMMENDED CAPACITY RANGES (CU. YD.)

MACHINE STRAIGHT TIP LOAD (LBS.)

	Up to 1.25	1.25-1.75	1.75-2.5	2.5-3.5	3.5-4.5	4.5-5.5	5.5-6.5	6.5-7.5	7.5-8.5	8.5-9.5
Up to 8,600	Yellow									
8,601-12,800		Yellow								
12,801-16,700		Yellow	Yellow							
16,701-23,800			Yellow	Yellow						
23,801-27,000				Yellow	Yellow					
27,001-34,000					Yellow	Yellow				
34,001-42,500							Yellow			
42,501-54,000							Yellow	Yellow		
54,001-64,000									Yellow	
64,001-79,000										Yellow

Proudly Made in USA

*Specifications subject to change without notice.

WARRANTY Rockland Slag Loading Buckets are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials, or workmanship for a period of two years or 4,000 hours.

WWW.ROCKLANDMFG.COM | SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM | 1-800-458-3773